
Universidade Federal de Ouro Preto (UFOP)

Executive Committee and Advisor Roster

Name Position Term Begin Date EMail

Edison Tazava Academic Advisor 8/1/2018 tazava@ufop.edu.br

Carlos Eduardo R. Delgado Industry Advisor 8/1/2018 carlos.delgado@vale.com

Brener Ribeiro President 12/14/2023 brener.ribeiro@aluno.ufop.edu.br

Rafael Matoso Vice President 12/14/2023 rafael.matoso@aluno.ufop.edu.br

Arthur Silveira Souza Secretary 12/14/2023 arthur.souza1@gmail.com

João Victor Oliveira Cunha Treasurer 12/14/2023 joao.voc@aluno.ufop.edu.br

Joaquim I. Salgado, Jr. Member-at-Large 12/14/2023 joaquim.salgado@aluno.ufop.edu.br
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